
Change Order

Quote # 008085
Version 2

Prepared for:

City of Key West

Doug Bradshaw
dbradshaw@cityofkeywest-fl.gov

We have prepared a quote for you



5910 Benjamin Center
Suite 120
Tampa, Florida 33634
https://www.minutemanst.com
(813) 618-5888

Qty Manufacturer Model Description

Equipment

1 Software House RM-4 Rm-4 Personality Module With Tamper Switch

1 HID GLOBAL
CORPORATION

40TKS-00-000000 Card Reader Access Device

2 LOCKNETICS/SCHLA
GE

M490G MAGNETIC GATE LOCK DSMMBS

2 SECURITRON  -U.S. EEB2 EMERGENCY EXIT BUTTON W/ TIMER

Page: 2 of 5Quote #008085 v2



5910 Benjamin Center
Suite 120
Tampa, Florida 33634
https://www.minutemanst.com
(813) 618-5888

Scope of Work

Adding Gate Lock at dinghy dock and replacing 2 buttons, 1 at handicap and 1 at liveaboard. Also swapping lock at liveaboard.

Page: 3 of 5Quote #008085 v2



5910 Benjamin Center
Suite 120
Tampa, Florida 33634
https://www.minutemanst.com
(813) 618-5888

Version: 2
Delivery Date: 02/22/2021
Expiration Date: 03/22/2021

Quote #: 008085

Quote Information:Prepared for:Prepared by:

Florida Office

Josh Scholl
813-618-5888
Fax (813) 618-5888
jscholl@minutemanst.com

City of Key West

201 William St
Key West, FL  33040
Doug Bradshaw

dbradshaw@cityofkeywest-fl.gov

Change Order

Description Amount

Quote Summary

Equipment $1,789.99

Installation Supplies & Materials $2,361.38

Labor $2,160.00

Subtotal: $6,311.37

Shipping: $53.28

Total: $6,364.65

Taxes, shipping, handling and other fees may apply. The included taxes, shipping, and handling on this proposal are estimates only and
subject to change if actual costs differ.  We reserve the right to cancel orders arising from pricing or other errors.

Page: 4 of 5Quote #008085 v2



5910 Benjamin Center
Suite 120
Tampa, Florida 33634
https://www.minutemanst.com
(813) 618-5888

Sales Agreement T&C's

Page: 5 of 5Quote #008085 v2


