
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-6883 Name: Access Control Change Order

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/31/2021 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:4/13/2021 4/13/2021

Title: *Ratifying an emergency change order to the procurement from Minutemen Security Technologies for
additional equipment for the City Marina Access Control Systems at Garrison Bight Dinghy Dock and
Liveaboard Bathhouse Facilities in an amount not to exceed $6,364.65, pursuant to Section 2-845(a)
of the Code of Ordinances; Authorizing necessary budget transfers and adjustments.

Sponsors: Gregory Veliz

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Executed ACM Change Order, 4. Quote, 5. Res #21-016

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission4/13/2021 1 Pass

*Ratifying an emergency change order to the procurement from Minutemen
Security Technologies for additional equipment for the City Marina Access Control
Systems at Garrison Bight Dinghy Dock and Liveaboard Bathhouse Facilities in an
amount not to exceed $6,364.65, pursuant to Section 2-845(a) of the Code of
Ordinances; Authorizing necessary budget transfers and adjustments.

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

